City of Portland, Mai	ne - Building or Us	se Permi	t Applicatio	n Permit No:	Issue Date	:	CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 041	~			1	03/	19/2007	061 G	001001	
Location of Construction: Owner Name:		:	_	Owner Address:			Phone:		
332 SPRING ST DELOGU OF		ORLAND	O & JUDITH	33 STORER ST					
Business Name:	Contractor N	ame:		Contractor Address:			Phone		
	Dead River	Dead River Company			PO Box 467 Scarborough			2078839515	
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:				Permit Type:				Zone:	
				Tanks - Dwellin	gs			1 R-4	
Past Use: Proposed Use:		:		Permit Fee: Cost of Work:		k: C	CEO District:		
Single Family	Single Fam	Single Family install 275 gal replacement tank in basement		\$30.00		30.00	00 2		
	replacemen			FIRE DEPT: IN		INSPEC	ISPECTION:		
					Denied	Use Grou	1p: R 3	Туре: 5В	
					_ Delined	tra	20 Zav	34	
						STM	E Colid	Full	
Proposed Project Description:) Ja 1.		Bour	
Install 275 gal replacement	tank in basement			Signature: Si PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRI		Signature	Jse Group: R3 Type: 5B TRC ZOUS & ST ME Solid Fuel Bound Signature: 19/07		
						rict (P.	CT (P.A.D.)		
				Action: Appro	ved App	proved w/C	onditions	Denied	
							<u> </u>		
				Signature:			Date:		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:			Zoning Approval					
dmartin	03/14/2007								
	n does not preclude the		ecial Zone or Revi	ews Zom	Zoning Appeal		Historic Preservation		
Applicant(s) from mee Federal Rules.	ting applicable State an	ıd 📗 Si	Shoreland		☐ Variance		Not in District or Landmark		
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		□ w	Wetland Miscel		aneous	Does Not Require Revie		equire Review	
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		d FI	ood Zone	Conditi	Conditional Use		Requires Review		
		[] Sc	ıbdivision	Interpre	☐ Interpretation		Approved		
		Si	te Plan	Approv	ed		Approved w	//Conditions	
PERMITI	SSLIED	Maj ∕ [Minor MM	Denied			Denied		
PERMIT ISSUED		1/2//	- torema	wan		A	any exterior w		
		Date:	suditA	mly Date:		Date	e Cean	inc-A	
MAR 2 (2007		2/1/2				10	<u> </u>	
						.Sef	brote	eview	
CITY OF PO	DITIAND					\mathcal{A}	pplor	3+	
CITTOTT	INTERNO						•		
		(CERTIFICATI	ON					
I hereby certify that I am the									
I have been authorized by the									
jurisdiction. In addition, if a shall have the authority to en									
such permit.	ner arraneas covered by	y such peri	int at any reason	lable flour to effort	ce the provi	Sion of ti	ic code(s) ap	opiicable to	
•									
(NOVA MUDE OF ARCHES)									
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT			ADDRES	S	DATE		PHONE		
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CH	ARGE OF WORK, TITLE				DATE		PHO	ONE	



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT HEATING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

061	G	00/	
		,	
ļ			

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.				
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to insta	all the following heating, cooking or power equipment in			
accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the	he City of Portland, and the following specifications:			
22 8/ 0/ 0 11.	A = A + A +			
Location / CBL 33 Storer St. Portland	, ,			
Name and address of owner of appliance	080			
	6. Portland			
Installer's name and address Dead River Company				
73 Pleasant HillEd., Scar	baso, ML Telephone 883-95/5			
Location of appliance:	Type of Chimney:			
Basement				
Attic Roof	Masonry Lined			
d Attic	Factory built			
Type of Fuel:	☐ Metal			
☐ Gas ☐ Oil ☐ Solid	Factory Built U.L. Listing #			
/ ·	1 avoi, 2 and 0 a a anong			
liance Name:	☐ Direct Vent			
U.L. Approved Yes No	Type UL#			
Will appliance be installed in accordance with the manufacture's	Type of Fuel Tank			
installation instructions? Yes) Oil			
politication and the second se	Gas			
IF NO Explain: PERMIT ISSU	ED			
	Size of Tank 375 gallon			
MAR 2 0 20				
The Type of License of Installer:	Number of Tanks			
☐ Master Plumber #				
□ Solid Fuel # CITY OF PORT	AND Lance from Tank to Center of Flame feet.			
A 0il # MS30004171				
Gas #	Cost of Work: \$ 1775. OD			
Other	Permit Fee: 8 40.00			
	remit ree: \$			
Approved	Approved with Conditions			
Fire:	See attached letter or requirement			
	500 attached letter of requirement			
Ele.:				
Bldg.: Then, h / height	Inspector's Signature Date Approved			
and the Mill	the state of the s			
Signature of Installer	3 FRECENED			
White - Inspection Yellow - File	ink - Applicant's Gold - Assessor's Copy			

City of Portland, Ma	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:				
•	101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (20	07) 874-8716	07-0252	03/14/2007	061 G001001		
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	Owner Address:	Phone:				
332 SPRING ST	DELOGU ORLANDO &	DELOGU ORLANDO & JUDITH		33 STORER ST			
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:			
	Dead River Company		PO Box 467 Scarborough		(207) 883-9515		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:				
				Tanks - Dwellings			
Proposed Use:		Propose	ed Project Description	ı:			
Single Family install 275	gal replacement tank in basement	Install	275 gal replaceme	ent tank in basement			
Dept: Zoning	Status: Approved	Reviewer	Marge Schmuck	al Approval D	Date: 03/14/2007		
Note:	• •		C		Ok to Issue:		
1) This property shall rer approval.	main a single family dwelling. Any cha	inge of use sh	all require a separa	nte permit application	n for review and		
2) This permit is being a work.	pproved on the basis of plans submitte	d. Any devia	tions shall require	a separate approval t	pefore starting that		
	val for an additional dwelling unit. Youch as stoves, microwaves, refrigerator		•		nt including, but		
Dept: Building	Status: Approved with Conditions	Reviewer:	Tom Markley	Approval D	Date: 03/19/2007		
Note:	••		j	• •	Ok to Issue: 🔽		
1) Application approval I and approrval prior to	based upon information provided by apwork.	pplicant. Any	deviation from app	proved plans requires	s separate review		
2) Installation shall come	oly with 2003 International Mechanica	l Code and St	ate of Maine Oil a	nd Solid Fuel Board	Laws and Rules		